Data Sheet
AEDR-9930E
Three-Channel Reflective Incremental Rotary
Encoder Digital Output (397 LPI)
Description
The Broadcom® AEDR-9930E is a three-channel reflective
optical encoder. The selectable and programmable options
available are three-channel digital differential A, B, and I

20
AEDR-9930E Data Sheet Three-Channel Reflective Incremental Rotary Encoder Digital Output (397 LPI)
Ordering Information
NOTE: For applications that require a linear encoder, please refer to the AEDR-9930EL data sheet.
Table 9:  Relevant Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Ordering Information Type
AEDR-9930E-100 AEDR-9930E, 397 LPI Incremental Rotary Encoder, Tape and Reel, 1000 pieces
AEDR-9930E-102 AEDR-9930E, 397 LPI Incremental Rotary Encoder, Tape and Reel, 100 pieces
HEDS-9930EEVB AEDR-9930E Evaluation Board with 2 Units of Code Wheel Multiple Optical Radius
256, 512, 1024,1440 CPR Base
HEDS-9930E1EVB AEDR-9930E Evaluation Board with 2 Units of Code Wheel Multiple Optical Radius
250, 625, 1000, 1440 CPR Base
HEDS-9930EPRGEVB SPI Programming Kit with Evaluation Board, Including 2 units of Code Wheel Multiple Optical
Radius 256, 512, 1024,1440 CPR Base
HEDS-9930E1PRGEVB SPI Programming Kit with Evaluation Board, Including 2 units of Code Wheel Multiple Optical
Radius 250, 625, 1000, 1440 CPR Base
A E D R - 9 9 3 0 E - 1 0 X
Resolu on Type Packaging
3 - 397 LPI E - Rotary 0 - 1000 pcs
EL - Linear 2 - 100 pcs
Broadcom AEDR-9930E-DS102
21
Copyright © 2022-2023 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved. The term “Broadcom” refers to Broadcom Inc. and/or its
subsidiaries. For more information, go to www.broadcom.com. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, and logos
referenced herein belong to their respective companies.